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Week 1
     

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Drew Bennett STL WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Noah Herron GNB RB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Marion Barber DAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Jason Campbell WAS QB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Tony Romo DAL QB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Michael Vick ATL QB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Jeremy Shockey NYG TE Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Desmond Clark CHI TE Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Michael Jenkins ATL WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Lee Evans BUF WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Released Mike Furrey DET WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Eric Johnson NOR TE Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Matt Hasselbeck SEA QB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Brett Favre GNB QB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Keith Joseph NOR RB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Santonio Holmes PIT WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Julius Jones DAL RB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Larry Fitzgerald ARI WR Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired LaDainian Tomlinson SDG RB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 30 2007  1:43 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Jacoby Jones HOU WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 8 2007  12:37 a MEDIA ATTACK Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Owner

Sat., Sep 8 2007  12:37 a MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Owner

     
Week 2
     

Wed., Sep 12 2007  10:23 p MAULERS Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  10:23 p MAULERS Released Warrick Dunn ATL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  10:23 p HAWKS Acquired Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  10:23 p HAWKS Released LenDale White TEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  10:23 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  10:23 p MEDIA ATTACK Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  10:23 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Antwaan Randle El WAS WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 12 2007  10:23 p ANAL LUBE Released D.J. Hackett SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 13 2007  9:00 a MEDIA ATTACK Placed on IRBrandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  9:00 a MEDIA ATTACK Acquired LenDale White TEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  11:58 a B.A.M.F.'S Released Ashley Lelie SFO WR Owner

Thu., Sep 13 2007  11:58 a B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Owner

Fri., Sep 14 2007  12:12 a TOTAL PACKAGE Released Dominic Rhodes OAK RB Owner

Fri., Sep 14 2007  12:12 a TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Michael Pittman TAM RB Owner

Fri., Sep 14 2007  2:08 p ANAL LUBE Released Lorenzo Booker MIA RB Owner

Fri., Sep 14 2007  2:08 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Warrick Dunn ATL RB Owner

Sun., Sep 16 2007  12:35 a BEAN FLICKERS Released Charlie Frye SEA QB Owner

Sun., Sep 16 2007  12:35 a BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Derek Anderson CLE QB Owner

Sun., Sep 16 2007  9:31 a Gang Green Released Brandon Jones TEN WR Owner

Sun., Sep 16 2007  9:31 a Gang Green Acquired Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

     
Week 3
     

Wed., Sep 19 2007  10:22 p HAWKS Acquired Roydell Williams TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 19 2007  10:22 p HAWKS Released Ted Ginn Jr. MIA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 19 2007  10:22 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 19 2007  10:22 p GREENSCHOOL Released Mike Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 19 2007  10:22 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Shaun McDonald DET WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 19 2007  10:22 p MEDIA ATTACK Released Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 21 2007  2:07 p HAWKS Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner
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Fri., Sep 21 2007  2:07 p HAWKS Acquired Houston Texans HOU Def/ST Owner

Sat., Sep 22 2007  11:02 a ANAL LUBE Released Joey Harrington ATL QB Owner

Sat., Sep 22 2007  11:02 a ANAL LUBE Acquired Josh McCown OAK QB Owner

     
Fri., Sep 21 2007  5:37 p B.A.M.F.'S Acquired TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Trade

Arnaz Battle, WR Amani Toomer, WR

Heath Miller, TE Bo Scaife, TE

Fri., Sep 21 2007  4:19 p HAWKS Acquired MAULERS Acquired Trade

Shaun Alexander, RB Marc Bulger, QB

Vince Young, QB Cedric Benson, RB

     
Week 4
     

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p B.A.M.F.'S Released Matt Jones JAC WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Brian Leonard STL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p TOTAL PACKAGE Released Reuben Droughns NYG RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p Winston Bacardi Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p Winston Bacardi Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Brian Griese CHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p MEDIA ATTACK Released Rex Grossman CHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p MAULERS Placed on IRL.J. Smith PHI TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p MAULERS Acquired Jeff King CAR TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p GREENSCHOOL Released Donte' Stallworth NWE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p B.A.M.F.'S Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Nick Folk DAL K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Kris Brown HOU K Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p MAULERS Acquired Joey Harrington ATL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 26 2007  10:25 p MAULERS Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 27 2007  11:12 a Winston Bacardi Released Jacoby Jones HOU WR Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  11:12 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Brandon Jones TEN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  11:14 a Winston Bacardi Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  11:14 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  3:06 p HAWKS Released Roydell Williams TEN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  3:06 p HAWKS Acquired Donte' Stallworth NWE WR Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  3:08 p HAWKS Released Mike Nugent NYJ K Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  3:08 p HAWKS Acquired Mason Crosby GNB K Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  9:42 p BEAN FLICKERS Released Troy Williamson MIN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  9:42 p BEAN FLICKERS Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  9:42 p BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Reuben Droughns NYG RB Owner

Thu., Sep 27 2007  9:42 p BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Marty Booker MIA WR Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  9:02 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Dwayne Jarrett CAR WR Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  9:02 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  7:18 p HAWKS Placed on IRAnquan Boldin ARI WR Owner

Fri., Sep 28 2007  7:18 p HAWKS Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Owner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  12:50 a B.A.M.F.'S Placed on IRSteven Jackson STL RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 29 2007  12:50 a B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p B.A.M.F.'S Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p TOTAL PACKAGE Released Joe Horn ATL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p HAWKS Acquired Gus Frerotte STL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p HAWKS Released Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Dominic Rhodes OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p GREENSCHOOL Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Andre Davis HOU WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 3 2007  10:27 p B.A.M.F.'S Released Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:51 p Winston Bacardi Released Julius Jones DAL RB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  10:51 p Winston Bacardi Acquired Selvin Young DEN RB Owner
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Thu., Oct 4 2007  11:00 p GREENSCHOOL Released Dominic Rhodes OAK RB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  11:00 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Julius Jones DAL RB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  11:06 p GREENSCHOOL Released DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Owner

Thu., Oct 4 2007  11:06 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  7:52 a MAULERS Released Derrick Ward NYG RB Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  7:52 a MAULERS Acquired Mike Bell DEN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  4:44 p GREENSCHOOL Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Fri., Oct 5 2007  4:44 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  7:44 a MAULERS Placed on IRJake Delhomme CAR QB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  7:44 a MAULERS Acquired David Carr CAR QB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  10:47 a MEDIA ATTACK Taken off of IRBrandon Jacobs NYG RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  10:47 a MEDIA ATTACK Released Chester Taylor MIN RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  8:16 p ANAL LUBE Released Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  8:16 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Kenton Keith IND RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  8:54 p Gang Green Released Chris Simms TAM QB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  8:54 p Gang Green Acquired Kelly Holcomb MIN QB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  9:03 p Gang Green Released Anthony Thomas BUF RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  9:03 p Gang Green Acquired DeShawn Wynn GNB RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  11:04 p MEDIA ATTACK Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Sat., Oct 6 2007  11:04 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  10:40 a HAWKS Released Bryant Johnson ARI WR Owner

Sun., Oct 7 2007  10:40 a HAWKS Acquired James Jones GNB WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 10 2007  7:49 a MAULERS Released Jake Delhomme CAR QB Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  7:49 a MAULERS Released Vernon Davis SFO TE Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  7:49 a MAULERS Taken off of IRL.J. Smith PHI TE Owner

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p MAULERS Acquired Kurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p MAULERS Released Joey Harrington ATL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Kris Brown HOU K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p B.A.M.F.'S Released Joe Nedney SFO K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Jason Wright CLE RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p TOTAL PACKAGE Released Michael Pittman TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p BEAN FLICKERS Released Marty Booker MIA WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p MEDIA ATTACK Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Jerry Porter OAK WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p TOTAL PACKAGE Released Bo Scaife TEN TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Bubba Franks GNB TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 10 2007  10:27 p BEAN FLICKERS Released Reuben Droughns NYG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 11 2007  9:35 a MEDIA ATTACK Released Daniel Graham DEN TE Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  9:35 a MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Vernon Davis SFO TE Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:45 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:45 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:48 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Placed on IRTrent Green MIA QB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  10:48 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Joey Harrington ATL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  9:40 p MAULERS Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Thu., Oct 11 2007  9:40 p MAULERS Released Mike Bell DEN RB Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  12:25 a HAWKS Taken off of IRAnquan Boldin ARI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  12:25 a HAWKS Released Mike Furrey DET WR Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  8:34 p GREENSCHOOL Released Derrick Ward NYG RB Owner

Fri., Oct 12 2007  8:34 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  12:38 p ANAL LUBE Placed on IRJosh Scobee JAC K Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  12:38 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  12:41 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Kyle Boller BAL QB Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  12:41 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Joey Harrington ATL QB Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  12:44 p ANAL LUBE Placed on IRTerry Glenn DAL WR Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  12:44 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  12:50 p ANAL LUBE Placed on IRLaurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Sun., Oct 14 2007  12:50 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Dominic Rhodes OAK RB Owner

     
Week 7
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Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p MAULERS Acquired Cleo Lemon MIA QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p MAULERS Placed on IRKurt Warner ARI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p HAWKS Acquired Tim Rattay ARI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p HAWKS Released Gus Frerotte STL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Trent Edwards BUF QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p TOTAL PACKAGE Released Chad Pennington NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired David Patten NOR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 17 2007  10:26 p MEDIA ATTACK Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 18 2007  9:05 a MAULERS Released David Carr CAR QB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  9:05 a MAULERS Acquired Chad Pennington NYJ QB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  2:00 p MAULERS Released Justin Fargas OAK RB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  2:00 p MAULERS Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  8:08 p GREENSCHOOL Released Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  8:08 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:36 p BEAN FLICKERS Released Brandon Jackson GNB RB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:36 p BEAN FLICKERS Released Vernand Morency GNB RB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:36 p BEAN FLICKERS Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  10:36 p BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Reuben Droughns NYG RB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  11:49 p Lebanese Mafia Released Matt Leinart ARI QB Owner

Thu., Oct 18 2007  11:49 p Lebanese Mafia Acquired Vinny Testaverde CAR QB Owner

Fri., Oct 19 2007  1:50 p HAWKS Released Leonard Pope ARI TE Owner

Fri., Oct 19 2007  1:50 p HAWKS Acquired David Thomas NWE TE Owner

Fri., Oct 19 2007  1:53 p HAWKS Released David Thomas NWE TE Owner

Fri., Oct 19 2007  1:53 p HAWKS Acquired Marcellus Rivers NWE TE Owner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  12:16 a B.A.M.F.'S Released Fred Taylor JAC RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  12:16 a B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Commissioner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  12:21 a B.A.M.F.'S Placed on IRJavon Walker DEN WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  12:21 a B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Kevin Walter HOU WR Commissioner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  1:38 p ANAL LUBE Released Jerramy Stevens TAM TE Owner

Sat., Oct 20 2007  1:38 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Justin Peelle MIA TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  9:45 a MAULERS Placed on IRL.J. Smith PHI TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  9:45 a MAULERS Acquired Quinn Sypniewski BAL TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:03 a HAWKS Placed on IRBenjamin Watson NWE TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:03 a HAWKS Acquired Bo Scaife TEN TE Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:19 a B.A.M.F.'S Released Tatum Bell DET RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:19 a B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Priest Holmes KAN RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:36 a HAWKS Placed on IRVince Young TEN QB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  11:36 a HAWKS Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:30 p ANAL LUBE Taken off of IRLaurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Sun., Oct 21 2007  12:30 p ANAL LUBE Released Dominic Rhodes OAK RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p Winston Bacardi Acquired Arnaz Battle SFO WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p Winston Bacardi Placed on IRBrandon Jones TEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p TOTAL PACKAGE Released Steve McNair BAL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Jesse Chatman MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Placed on IRRonnie Brown MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Mike Nugent NYJ K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Josh Brown SEA K Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 24 2007  10:27 p MEDIA ATTACK Placed on IRDeion Branch SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 25 2007  1:30 p MAULERS Taken off of IRL.J. Smith PHI TE Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  1:30 p MAULERS Released Quinn Sypniewski BAL TE Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  7:23 p GREENSCHOOL Released Jay Feely MIA K Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  7:23 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Josh Brown SEA K Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  7:36 p GREENSCHOOL Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  7:36 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Michael Bennett TAM RB Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:24 p Lebanese Mafia Released Byron Leftwich ATL QB Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:24 p Lebanese Mafia Acquired Joey Harrington ATL QB Owner



milleneum
www.rtsports.com

2007 Transactions

19-Feb-2008 05:58 PM Eastern

Copyright (c) 2007  RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:27 p Lebanese Mafia Released JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Owner

Thu., Oct 25 2007  10:27 p Lebanese Mafia Acquired Sage Rosenfels HOU QB Owner

Fri., Oct 26 2007  10:27 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Kyle Boller BAL QB Owner

Fri., Oct 26 2007  10:27 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Steve McNair BAL QB Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  9:06 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Darrell Jackson SFO WR Owner

Sat., Oct 27 2007  9:06 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Rod Smith DEN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  7:51 a BEAN FLICKERS Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  7:51 a BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  11:11 a HAWKS Taken off of IRVince Young TEN QB Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  11:11 a HAWKS Released Tim Rattay ARI QB Owner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:52 p B.A.M.F.'S Taken off of IRSteven Jackson STL RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:52 p B.A.M.F.'S Released Priest Holmes KAN RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:56 p B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Priest Holmes KAN RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 28 2007  12:56 p B.A.M.F.'S Placed on IRDerrick Ward NYG RB Commissioner

     
Week 9
     

Tue., Oct 30 2007  7:23 a MAULERS Taken off of IRKurt Warner ARI QB Owner

Tue., Oct 30 2007  7:23 a MAULERS Released Chad Pennington NYJ QB Owner

Tue., Oct 30 2007  10:44 a MEDIA ATTACK Taken off of IRDeion Branch SEA WR Owner

Tue., Oct 30 2007  10:44 a MEDIA ATTACK Released Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

Wed., Oct 31 2007  10:25 p MAULERS Acquired Ryan Grant GNB RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 31 2007  10:25 p MAULERS Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 31 2007  10:25 p MAULERS Acquired J.P. Losman BUF QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 31 2007  10:25 p MAULERS Released Cleo Lemon MIA QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 31 2007  10:25 p B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 31 2007  10:25 p B.A.M.F.'S Released Andre Davis HOU WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 1 2007  11:21 p Lebanese Mafia Released Muhsin Muhammad CHI WR Owner

Thu., Nov 1 2007  11:21 p Lebanese Mafia Acquired Andre Davis HOU WR Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  3:31 a BEAN FLICKERS Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  3:31 a BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Fred Taylor JAC RB Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  3:39 a BEAN FLICKERS Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  3:39 a BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Darrell Jackson SFO WR Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  9:07 a Gang Green Placed on IRDeShawn Wynn GNB RB Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  9:07 a Gang Green Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  9:13 a Gang Green Released Drew Bennett STL WR Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  9:13 a Gang Green Acquired Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  9:18 a Gang Green Released Drew Carter CAR WR Owner

Sat., Nov 3 2007  9:18 a Gang Green Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  1:47 a Lebanese Mafia Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  1:47 a Lebanese Mafia Acquired Corey Dillon NWE RB Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  10:46 a B.A.M.F.'S Released Randy McMichael STL TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  10:46 a B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Donald Lee GNB TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  11:47 a HAWKS Taken off of IRBenjamin Watson NWE TE Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  11:47 a HAWKS Released Marcellus Rivers NWE TE Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  11:52 a HAWKS Released Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  11:52 a HAWKS Acquired David Carr CAR QB Owner

Sun., Nov 4 2007  1:05 p Winston Bacardi Released Brandon Jones TEN WR Owner

     
Week 10
     

Wed., Nov 7 2007  10:22 p TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  10:22 p TOTAL PACKAGE Released Brian Leonard STL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  10:22 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Shaun Suisham WAS K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  10:22 p MEDIA ATTACK Released Matt Bryant TAM K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  10:22 p B.A.M.F.'S Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  10:22 p B.A.M.F.'S Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  10:22 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Muhsin Muhammad CHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 7 2007  10:22 p MEDIA ATTACK Released Vincent Jackson SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 8 2007  11:01 a TOTAL PACKAGE Released Jason Wright CLE RB Owner

Thu., Nov 8 2007  11:01 a TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Thu., Nov 8 2007  11:03 a TOTAL PACKAGE Placed on IRTrent Edwards BUF QB Owner

Thu., Nov 8 2007  11:03 a TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Owner

Thu., Nov 8 2007  6:16 p TOTAL PACKAGE Released Trent Edwards BUF QB Owner
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Thu., Nov 8 2007  11:49 p MEDIA ATTACK Placed on IRDeion Branch SEA WR Owner

Thu., Nov 8 2007  11:49 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired D.J. Hackett SEA WR Owner

Fri., Nov 9 2007  5:59 p Winston Bacardi Released Jason Campbell WAS QB Owner

Fri., Nov 9 2007  5:59 p Winston Bacardi Acquired JaMarcus Russell OAK QB Owner

Fri., Nov 9 2007  5:59 p Winston Bacardi Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Owner

Fri., Nov 9 2007  5:59 p Winston Bacardi Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  8:53 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Placed on IRRod Smith DEN WR Owner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  8:53 a UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Owner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  2:45 p ANAL LUBE Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 11 2007  2:45 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Wed., Nov 14 2007  10:22 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 14 2007  10:22 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Steve McNair BAL QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 14 2007  10:22 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 14 2007  10:22 p MEDIA ATTACK Released Ladell Betts WAS RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 14 2007  10:22 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Najeh Davenport PIT RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 14 2007  10:22 p GREENSCHOOL Released Michael Bennett TAM RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 14 2007  10:22 p Winston Bacardi Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 14 2007  10:22 p Winston Bacardi Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 15 2007  9:03 a Lebanese Mafia Released Corey Dillon NWE RB Owner

Thu., Nov 15 2007  9:03 a Lebanese Mafia Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Owner

Thu., Nov 15 2007  2:38 p TOTAL PACKAGE Released Damon Huard KAN QB Owner

Thu., Nov 15 2007  2:38 p TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Kyle Boller BAL QB Owner

Thu., Nov 15 2007  9:46 p HAWKS Released Chris Brown TEN RB Owner

Thu., Nov 15 2007  9:46 p HAWKS Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  12:18 a MEDIA ATTACK Taken off of IRDeion Branch SEA WR Owner

Fri., Nov 16 2007  12:18 a MEDIA ATTACK Released Muhsin Muhammad CHI WR Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  12:24 p GREENSCHOOL Released Julius Jones DAL RB Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  12:24 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  11:36 p MEDIA ATTACK Released Shaun Suisham WAS K Owner

Sat., Nov 17 2007  11:36 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired John Carney KAN K Owner

     
Sat., Nov 17 2007  10:14 p BEAN FLICKERS Acquired TOTAL PACKAGE Acquired Trade

Hines Ward, WR Jon Kitna, QB

Ron Dayne, RB Reuben Droughns, RB

Kyle Boller, QB Darrell Jackson, WR

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:21 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Andre Hall DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:21 p ANAL LUBE Released Kenton Keith IND RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:21 p ANAL LUBE Acquired Drew Carter CAR WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 21 2007  10:21 p ANAL LUBE Placed on IRMarvin Harrison IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 22 2007  11:53 a B.A.M.F.'S Released Priest Holmes KAN RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 22 2007  11:53 a B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Kenton Keith IND RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 23 2007  6:11 p GREENSCHOOL Released Najeh Davenport PIT RB Owner

Fri., Nov 23 2007  6:11 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Kolby Smith KAN RB Owner

Sat., Nov 24 2007  6:06 p B.A.M.F.'S Taken off of IRJavon Walker DEN WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 24 2007  6:06 p B.A.M.F.'S Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:18 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Acquired Adrian Peterson CHI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  10:18 p UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS Released Jesse Chatman MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 28 2007  11:45 p ANAL LUBE Taken off of IRJosh Scobee JAC K Owner

Wed., Nov 28 2007  11:45 p ANAL LUBE Released Phil Dawson CLE K Owner

Sat., Dec 1 2007  12:38 a Winston Bacardi Placed on IRJerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Owner

Sat., Dec 1 2007  12:38 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Sat., Dec 1 2007  12:40 a Winston Bacardi Placed on IRSantonio Holmes PIT WR Owner

Sat., Dec 1 2007  12:40 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
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Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:16 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:16 p GREENSCHOOL Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:16 p MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 5 2007  10:16 p MEDIA ATTACK Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 6 2007  12:22 a B.A.M.F.'S Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 6 2007  12:22 a B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Thu., Dec 6 2007  10:31 p GREENSCHOOL Released Jason Elam DEN K Owner

Thu., Dec 6 2007  10:31 p GREENSCHOOL Acquired Phil Dawson CLE K Owner

Fri., Dec 7 2007  12:05 a MEDIA ATTACK Released Brian Griese CHI QB Owner

Fri., Dec 7 2007  12:05 a MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Jake Delhomme CAR QB Owner

Fri., Dec 7 2007  12:55 a B.A.M.F.'S Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Dec 7 2007  12:55 a B.A.M.F.'S Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:14 p BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Jason Elam DEN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:14 p BEAN FLICKERS Released John Kasay CAR K Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:14 p BEAN FLICKERS Acquired Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 12 2007  10:14 p BEAN FLICKERS Released Isaac Bruce STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 13 2007  8:02 p Winston Bacardi Taken off of IRSantonio Holmes PIT WR Owner

Thu., Dec 13 2007  8:02 p Winston Bacardi Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Sat., Dec 15 2007  3:47 p Winston Bacardi Taken off of IRJerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Owner

Sat., Dec 15 2007  3:47 p Winston Bacardi Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Sat., Dec 15 2007  4:36 p Winston Bacardi Placed on IREric Johnson NOR TE Owner

Sat., Dec 15 2007  4:36 p Winston Bacardi Acquired Robert Royal BUF TE Owner

Sun., Dec 16 2007  9:14 a MEDIA ATTACK Released John Carney KAN K Owner

Sun., Dec 16 2007  9:14 a MEDIA ATTACK Acquired Matt Bryant TAM K Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Sun., Dec 23 2007  11:21 a Winston Bacardi Released Selvin Young DEN RB Owner

Sun., Dec 23 2007  11:21 a Winston Bacardi Acquired Darren Sproles SDG RB Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


